Page 1 Project Number: 25010.00
Addendum 01
Addendum 01
DOCUMENT 00 9100
DATE:  April 28, 2025
PROJECT: Grant Regional Career Center
750 W 26th Street
Marion, Indiana 46953

AUTOMATED EXTERNAL DEFIBRILLATOR DESIGNATIONAED
XX
XXX WALL TYPE DESIGNATION - REFERENCE WALL TYPES.
KEYNOTE DESIGNATION
XX  XX  XX.XX.XX
SPECIFICATION SECTION
X
X
X XXX.X
EXTERIOR ELEVATION
X
X X
X
XX.X
INTERIOR ELEVATION
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
AREA
OF
DETAIL
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
INTERIOR FINISH REMARKS
1. MULTIPLE WALL FINISHES IN THIS ROOM.  REFER TO INFORMATION NOTED ON FINISH
PLANS AND INTERIOR ELEVATIONS.
*REMARKS NUMBERS COORDINATE WITH "INTERIOR FINISH REMARKS" NOTES LEGEND ABOVE
MATERIALS NOTED IN FINISH TAG SHOULD BE CONSIDERED THE OVERALL FINISHES IN THE
ROOM MARKED UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE WITH KEYNOTES ON FINISH PLAN OR INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS.
FINISH TAG LEGEND
RF1
RB1
PT1
2
A1XX ROOM NUMBER
FLOOR FINISH
BASE FINISH
WALL FINISH
FINISH REMARK*
OHD
D
O
O
R
H
EI
G
H
T
DOOR WIDTH
1
2" DOOR WIDTH 2"
D
O
O
R
H
EI
G
H
T
2" (C) (A) (B) (A) (C)
7 5/8"
04 05 13.B1 TOOL JOINT (BOTH SIDES)
08 11 13.D HOLLOW METAL FRAME - GROUT FULL -
REFERENCE OPENING SCHEDULE.
2"
02 41 00.D3 EXISTING CONCRETE MASONRY UNIT TO
REMAIN.